
1st Team Offense Year # Height Weight

Quarterback John Ross Linscheid Highland 12 16 5' 11" 175

Running Back Brody Milz Black Hawk 11 5 6' 0" 210

Running Back Collin Argue Pec-Argyle 12 1 5' 10" 185

Running Back Lance Lierman Shullsburg 12 21 6' 3" 180

Wide Receiver AJ Hendrickson Pec-Argyle 12 7 6' 5" 180

Wide Receiver Hunter Matye Shulllsburg 12 15 6' 5" 210

Tight End Joey Meyer Shullsburg 12 87 6' 8" 240

Center Ben Ertz River Ridge 12 66 6' 0" 190

Guard Josh Lehman Pec-Argyle 11 62 5' 10" 267

Guard Tanner Collins Potosi 12 53 6' 0" 210

Tackle Preston Bevins Black Hawk 12 54 5' 10" 248

Tackle Mitch Dammen Pec-Argyle 12 59 6' 1" 195

Specialist Nate Wedige Shullsburg 12 7 5' 9" 165

Kicker AJ Hendrickson Pec-Argyle 12 7 6' 5" 180

2nd Team Offense Year # Height Weight

Quarterback Logan Green Pec-Argyle 12 5 6' 2" 195

Quarterback Noah Wand Shullsburg 12 17 6' 4" 215

Running Back Dylan Pluemer Potosi 11 20 6' 0" 180

Wide Receiver Drew Hennessey Highland 10 3 5' 11" 175

Guard Drew Drury Highland 12 55 5' 11" 180

Tackle Chris Trejo Shullsburg 12 56 6' 1" 190

Kicker Drew Hennessey Highland 10 3 5' 11" 175

Honorable Mention Offense Year # Height Weight

Running Back Ben Sigwarth Shullsburg 12 8 5' 7" 175

Tight End Kole Kent Pec-Argyle 12 87 6' 4" 198

Tight End Zach Reuter Potosi 12 34 6' 3" 190

Center Simon Rossard Belmont 12 51 6' 0" 150

Center Andrew Udelhoven Potosi 12 55 5' 11" 185

Guard Alex Michek Highland 12 52 6' 1" 180

Tackle Josh Meier Black Hawk 12 66 6' 6" 205

Tackle Ryan Minter Highland 12 71 6' 0" 180

Tackle Lucas Droessler Potosi 12 50 6' 2" 215

Specialist Kyle Pierson Pec-Argyle 12 15 5' 11" 191

Specialist Brady Curtis Potosi 10 10 5' 9" 160
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1st Team Defense Year # Height Weight

Defensive End Mitch Dammen Pec-Argyle 12 59 6' 1" 195

Defensive End Joey Meyer Shullsburg 12 87 6' 8" 240

Down Lineman Preston Bevins Black Hawk 12 54 5' 10" 248

Down Lineman Josh Lehman Pec-Argyle 11 62 5' 10" 267

Down Lineman Will Burgess Shullsburg 12 59 6' 2" 260

Outside Linebacker Zack Reuter Potosi 12 34 6' 3" 190

Outside Linebacker Lance Lierman Shullsburg 12 21 6' 3" 180

Inside Linebacker Brody Milz Black Hawk 11 5 6' 0" 210

Inside Linebacker Cam Treuthardt Pec-Argyle 12 20 5' 11" 184

Inside Linebacker Tanner Collins Potosi 12 53 6' 0" 210

Defensive Back John Ross Linschied Highland 12 16 5' 11" 175

Defensive Back Logan Green Pec-Argyle 12 5 6' 2" 195

Defensive Back Hunter Matye Shulllsburg 12 15 6' 5" 210

Punter AJ Hendrickson Pec-Argyle 12 7 6' 5" 180

2nd Team Defense Year # Height Weight

Defensive End Kole Kent Pec-Argyle 12 87 6' 4" 198

Down Lineman Shane O'Neill Benton-Scales Mound 12 64 6' 0" 277

Down Lineman William Martin Shullsburg 12 54 6' 1" 190

Outside Linebacker Adam Wolfe Highland 11 30 5' 10" 170

Outside Linebacker Chris Trejo Shullsburg 12 56 6' 1" 190

Inside Linebacker Drew Hennessey Highland 10 3 5' 11" 175

Inside Linebacker Ben Ertz River Ridge 12 66 6' 0" 190

Defensive Back Tyler Millin River Ridge 11 21 5' 7" 146

Punter Drew Hennessey Highland 10 3 5' 11" 175

Honorable Mention Defense Year # Height Weight

Defensive End Drew Drury Highland 12 55 5' 11" 180

Defensive End Noah Wand Shullsburg 12 17 6' 4" 215

Inside Linebacker Jacob Winslow Benton-Scales Mound 12 55 5' 11" 206

Outside Linebacker Mitchell Quinn Black Hawk 10 52 5' 8" 150

Defensive Back Cory Linder Pec-Argyle 12 80 6' 3" 175

Defensive Back Jeremiah Bailey Shullsburg 12 42 6' 4" 170



Offensive Player of the Year Year # Height Weight

Hunter Matye Shulllsburg 12 15 6' 5" 210

Defensive Player of the Year
Tanner Collins Potosi 12 53 6' 0" 210

Lineman of the Year
Ben Ertz River Ridge 12 66 6' 0" 190

Coach of the Year
Larry Green Pecatonica-Argyle

1st 2nd HM Totals

Pecatonica-Argyle 8 - 0 10 2 3 15

Black Hawk 6 - 2 4 0 2 6

Highland 6 - 2 2 6 3 11

Shullsburg 6 - 2 8 4 3 15

Potosi 4 - 4 3 1 4 8

River Ridge 3 - 5 1 2 0 3

Benton-Scales Mound 2 - 6 0 1 1 2

Belmont 0 - 8 0 0 1 1

28 16 17 61

Final Conference Standings


